
Children’s Summer Reading Challenge 
Events at Bridgnorth Library! 

Contact the Library for booking information and more details… 

Bridgnorth Library, Listley Street, Bridgnorth, WV16 4AW,                                                  
Telephone: 01746 763358,                                                                                                 
Email: bridgnorth.library@shropshire.gov.uk                                                         
or find us on Facebook! 

Saturday 20th July – 9.30am to 3pm 
Summer Reading Challenge is officially launched!             
Challenge ends on Saturday 7th September. 
 
Monday 22nd July – 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 
 
Tuesday 23rd July – 10am to 11.30am 
Dog’s Trust Family Workshop - Find out about staying safe 
around dogs 
 
Thursday 25th July – 11am to 2pm 

Teddy Bear’s Picnic at the Castle Gardens 

 

Monday 29th July – 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 
 
Monday 29th July – 3.45pm to 4.45pm 
Lego Club 
 
Wednesday 31st July – 10am and 12 noon (Two sessions) 

Monster Book Making – A Wizard’s Birthday in Bridgnorth 

 

Wednesday 31st July – 11am, 2pm and 4pm (Three sessions) 

Ordinary Wizarding Level Examinations at Bridgnorth Town 

Hall – A Wizard’s Birthday in Bridgnorth 

 

Monday 5th August – 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 

Monday 5th August – 10.15am to 11.30am 
Alison’s Bee Class - Find out about bees with a bee craft 
 
Monday 12th August– 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 
 
Monday 12th August – 3.45pm to 4.45pm 
Lego Club 
 
Friday 16th August – 10.30am to 11.45am 
Lego Workshop with Bricks and Tricks 
 
Monday 19th August– 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 
 
Wednesday 21st August – 11am to 12 noon 
Mermaid Tales - Listen to some mermaid tales, then help   
to embellish the mermaid’s tail! 
 
Saturday 24th August – 2pm to 3pm 
Ukelele Workshop for children and adults – Part of 
Bridgnorth Music and Arts Festival 
 
Wednesday 28th August – 11am to 12 noon 
Marvellous Paper Crafts 
 
Monday 2nd September – 10am to 10.30am 
Rhyme Time 
 
Saturday 7th September – TBC 
Medal Ceremony 


